ERGEBNISBERICHT

4. Lauf zum "Sparkassen 4-Stadte Cross-Cup 2013" www.stpoelten.naturfreunde.at
Naturfreunde St. Pdlten 03.03.2013
Hauptlauf - 6.200 m
Rang Name GJ Verein Zeit Punkte min/km AK/Rang
1. Sandwieser Herbert 74 HSV Melk 00:21:19,3 120,39 3:26 M30 1
2. Punz Daniel 90 LCU Euratsfeld 00:21:25,9 120,01 3:27 M20 1
3. Fuchsluger Andreas 69 ASKO Waidhofen a.d. Ybbs 00:21:35,1 119,39 3:29 M40 1
4. Unterhuber Thomas 85 LC Wienerwaldsee 00:21:44,8 118,83 3:30 M20 2
5. Schwarz Anton 58 Sportunion Traismauer 00:21:47,7 118,64 3:31 M50 1
6. Dur Franz 68 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 00:21:53,0 118,27 3:31 M40 2
7. Jiuptner Bernd, DI (FH) Mag. 82 Ecoplus Wirtschaftsagentur NO 00:22:02,4 117,71 3:33 M30 2
8. Tiefenbacher Andreas 72 Naturfreunde St. Pélten 00:22:10,4 117,21 3:34 M40 3
9. Steininger Thomas 70 SKVG Pottenbrunn 00:22:21,6 116,53 3:36 M40 4
10. Gunther Thomas 85 Naturfreunde St. Aegyd 00:22:29,3 116,03 3:37 M20 3
11. Mayer Klaus 80 Krems 00:22:39,5 11541 3:39 M30 3
12. Schulz-Straznitzky 86 Markersdorf 00:22:40,5 115,34 3:39 M20 4
13. Fuxsteiner Otmar 64 LT Pielachtal 00:23:04,1 113,85 3:43 M40 5
14. Lechner Reinhard 77 Loosdorf 00:23:17,8 113,04 3:45 M30 4
15. Ruthner Christian 80 ULC Ardagger 00:23:18,7 112,98 345 M30 5
16. Zo6gl Gerald 69 ULC Sparkasse Langenlois 00:23:27,2 112,42 3:47 M40 6
17. Scheiflinger Roland 75 Naturfreunde St. Pélten 00:23:43,2 111,42 3149 M30 6
18. Brandl Martin 94 Rausch Krauterhaarkosmetik 00:23:50,2 110,99 3:50 MU20 1
19. Steinbock Michael 93 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 00:23:53,1 110,80 3:51 M20 5
20. Schneeweiss Adolf 64 Naturfreunde St. Pélten 00:23:58,2 110,49 3:52 M40 7
21. Gstottner Leopold 82 wirmla 00:23:59,9 11043 352 M30 7
22. Tinkhauser Markus 71 Ossarn 00:24:.00,6 110,36 3:52 M40 8
23. Wohimertsberger Andreas 85 Boheimkirchen 00:24:.01,4 110,30 352 M20 6
24. Mayrhofer Markus 80 ULC Ardagger 00:24:02,3 110,24 352 M30 8
25. Sulzer Franz 66 LAG NO Mitte 00:24:05,9 110,05 3:53 M40 9
26. Sonnleitner Josef 78 Tria Team No-West 00:24:15,6 109,43 355 M30 9
27. Mortl Anton 67 RC Neulengbach 00:24:19,4 109,18 3:55 M40 10
28. Pirko Stephan 73 Laufg'schaft Pirko Mautern 00:24:22,9 109,00 3:56 M40 11
29. Schwarzenbohler Manfred, 49 St.Georgen 00:24:23,6 108,93 356 M 60 1
30. Redl Andreas 67 ULC Sparkasse Langenlois 00:24:48,0 107,38 4.00 M40 12
31. Grasl Martin 87 HSV Melk 00:25:.07,7 106,19 4.03 M20 7
32. Humpelstéatter Mario 74 Muay Thai Academy St.Pélten 00:25:08,7 106,13 403 M30 10
33. Grosssteiner Patrick 91 LCU Euratsfeld 00:25:09,5 106,07 4:.03 M20 8
34. Maly Andi 86 Wagraindever 00:25:12,7 105,88 4:.04 M20 9
35. Zotloterer Franz 68 Ober-Grafendorf 00:25:13,8 105,82 4:04 M40 13
36. Preyser Silvia 81 Mautern 00:25:14,9 105,76 4:04 W 30 1
37. Bauer Christoph 84 team2012.at 00:25:16,0 105,63 4:04 M20 10
38. Weinreich Werner 75 LT Grossrust 00:25:18,0 105,51 4.05 M30 11
39. Speiser Alexander 76 Sportunion Traismauer 00:25:21,7 105,32 4:.05 M30 12
40. Pfeffer Franz 65 URC Spark. Renner Langenlois 00:25:26,6 105,01 4:.06 M40 14
41. Luegmaier Peter 79 St. Polten 00:25:27,7 10495 406 M30 13
42. Hager Engelbert 64 FSV Puchenstuben 00:25:44,5 103,89 4:.09 M40 15
43. Kuran Simeon 90 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 00:25:47,8 103,70 4:.09 M 20 11
44. Kodninger Jirgen 79 Sportunion Traismauer 00:25:59,1 102,96 4:11 M30 14
45. Konigsberger Fritz 62 Rabenstein 00:26:07,0 102,46 4:13 M50 2
46. Ulrich Leopold 65 Laufteam Ulrich 00:26:08,4 102,40 4:13 M40 16
47. Mayr Christian, DI 83 URC SPK Renner Langenlois 00:26:14,2 102,02 4:14 M30 15
48. Wegscheider Georg 73 SKVG Pottenbrunn 00:26:15,9 101,96 4:14 M40 17
49. Zeilerbauer Jakob 98 Union St. Pélten 00:26:27,0 101,21 4:16 MU18 1
50. Wielander Werner 80 RC Arbd St.Pélten 00:26:27,5 101,21 4:16 M30 16
51. Leitner Gerhard 68 Naturfreunde St. Aegyd 00:26:28,0 101,15 4:16 M40 18
52. Adler Rene 78 ASV 2000 TRIA Stockerau 00:26:30,2 101,03 4:16 M 30 17
53. Kaltenbrunner Karl 56 LCU Euratsfeld 00:26:37,0 100,59 4:17 M50 3
54. Samitz Glnther 58 Neulengbach 00:26:39,0 100,47 4:17 M50 4
55. Rauscher Jakob 98 Wagraindever 00:26:46,9 100,03 4:19 MU18 2
56. Schrefl Maximilian 97 Wagraindever 00:26:47,2 99,97 4:19 MU18 3
57. Butter Christiana 73 Union Tri Team Ober- 00:26:59,0 99,22 421 W40 1
58. Zimmer Rudolf 59 Sportunion Traismauer 00:27:01,4 99,10 421 M50 5
59. Bauer Josef 76 SC Neustift im Felde 00:27:08,7 98,66 422 M30 18
60. Brandl David 97 Rausch Krauterhaarkosmetik 00:27:11,9 98,48 4:23 MUI18 4
61. Hajek Martin 70 Tri-Team-Parndorf 00:27:23,5 97,73 4:25 M40 19
62. Ressl Wolfgang 66 Pyhra 00:27:33,4 97,11 426 M40 20
63. Grabner Benjamin 90 Prinzersdorf 00:27:43,1 96,48 4:28 M20 12
64. Mader Ernst 74 TRI-TEAM Ober-Grafendorf 00:27:53,8 95,86 429 M30 19
65. Rauscher Alexander 98 Wagrain4ever 00:28:03,9 9524 4:31 MU18 5
66. Schachinger Elfriede 69 SKG Welser Profile AG 00:28:04,4 95,18 4:31 W40 2
67. Starkl Peter 59 LCU Pyhra 00:28:05,0 95,11 4331 M50 6

68. Jagsch Andreas 69 Sportunion Traismauer 00:28:09,2 94,86 4:32 M40 21
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Name

Grabner Michael
Sontag Daniela
Pasteiner Clara
Rauscher Gabriel
Roch Elena
Mitschitz Leopoldine
Kraft Gerald
Wansch Wolfgang
Seilinger Martina
Hartl Traude
Hollensteiner Angela
Wansch Walter
Grolig Dorothea, Mag.
Brandl Norbert, Mag.
Weinzierl Christian
Kohlhuber Markus
Pauli Felix

Stiegler Andreas
Schiedlbauer Manfred, Mag.
Czihak Karin
Brunner Cornelia
Piller Franz
Dietmayer Thomas
Ulrich Stefan
Zippenfenig Franz
Hagl Dominik
Samitz lva
Pasteiner Gernot
Kraushofer Arnold
Roch Annabel
Stadler Monika
Konig Daniela
Weinzierl Monika
Weinzierl Anneliese
Safaric Anton

Ender Tamara
Nistelberger Christina
Rotter Kurt

Macher Leopoldine
Hinterhofer Rosemarie
Steininger Anton
Willomitzer Erich

Schiulerlauf - 1.560 m

Rang

Name

Hochmayr Clemens
Adler Tim

Hajek Alexander
Scheiflinger Stefan
Leodolter Jakob
Bohm Johanna
Kreindl Jana
Zotloterer Flora
Preyser Salome
Petermann Anika
Jagsch Lukas
Axmann Lisa
Petermann Nils
Zotloterer Felicita
Piller Julian

GJ

98
82
80
00
93

62
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40
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36
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67
44
42
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Verein

Prinzersdorf

TRV Radstudio Krems

ESV OENB

Wagraindever

Hollabrunn

ASK Ortner Loosdorf
Walpersdorf

Sportteam St.Georgen/Gusen
LC Raiffeisen Ybbs

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
ASK Ortner Loosdorf
Sportteam St.Georgen/Gusen
team2012

Rausch Krauterhaarkosmetik
Mustangs

LC Raiffeisen Ybbs

LC Asparn

Untermamau

TRV Radstudio Krems
TRI-TEAM Ober-Grafendorf
LC Raiffeisen Ybbs

Melk

LPSV NO

Laufteam Ulrich

SKVG Pottenbrunn

LCU Pyhra

Ecoplus Wirtschaftsagentur NO
St. Pélten

Privat

Hollabrunn

Egger lauft

Lauftreff Hafnerbach
Mustangs

Mustangs

Egger lauft

Egger lauft

Union TRI TEAM Ober-
ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
Krems

Egger lauft

Siegersdorf

St. Polten

Verein

TRI-TEAM Ober-Grafendorf
TRI Kagran

Tri Team Parndorf
Naturfreunde St. Polten
RC Neulengbach

TRI Kagran

Sportteam St.Georgen
Union St. Pdélten

SHS Mautern
Naturfreunde St. Polten
SV Hollenburg

TRI Kagran
Naturfreunde St. Polten
Union St. Polten

RATS Amstetten

Zeit

00:28:11,1
00:28:12,7
00:28:26,0
00:28:28,8
00:28:33,9
00:28:43,1
00:28:44,0
00:28:44,1
00:28:48,8
00:28:58,0
00:30:14,7
00:30:20,1
00:30:28,0
00:30:44,6
00:30:56,3
00:31:21,0
00:31:22,5
00:31:29,2
00:31:33,8
00:31:58,2
00:32:06,5
00:32:12,4
00:32:15,4
00:32:30,6
00:32:39,2
00:32:42,0
00:33:24,2
00:33:38,1
00:33:57,5
00:34:09,9
00:34:36,2
00:34:53,6
00:35:09,2
00:35:09,9
00:35:48,0
00:35:57,1
00:37:37,0
00:38:14,7
00:38:28,3
00:42:33,5
00:42:37,2
00:47:50,0

Zeit

00:06:07,9
00:06:24,8
00:06:33,1
00:06:42,7
00:06:45,5
00:06:53,0
00:06:55,6
00:06:56,6
00:07:02,1
00:07:18,4
00:07:26,8
00:07:47,1
00:07:56,8
00:08:39,0
00:09:20,8

Punkte

94,74
94,68
93,81
93,68
93,37
92,75
92,69
92,69
92,44
91,82
87,08
86,71
86,21
85,22
84,47
82,91
82,85
82,42
82,17
80,61
80,11
79,74
79,55
78,62
78,06
77,87
75,26
74,39
73,20
72,46
70,78
69,72
68,72
68,72
66,29
65,73
59,51
57,20
56,33
41,08
40,83
21,35

Punkte

111,78
107,69
105,53
103,36
102,64
100,72
100,24
100,00
98,56
94,71
92,79
87,74
85,58
75,24
65,39

min/km AK/Rang

4:32
4:32
4:35
4:35
4:36
4:38
4:38
4:38
4:38
4:40
4:52
4:53
4:55
4:57
4:59
5:03
5:03
5:04
5:05
5:09
5:10
5:11
5:12
5:14
5:16
5:16
5:23
5:25
5:28
5:30
5:35
5:37
5:40
5:40
5:46
5:47
6:04
6:10
6:12
6:52
6:52
7:43
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min/km AK/Rang

3:55
4:06
4:11
4:17
4:19
4:25
4:26
4:26
4:30
4:40
4:46
4:59
5:05
5:32
5:59
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MU12
MU12
MU12
MU14
wu14
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Wwu12
Wwu12
Wwu12
MU12
Wwu12
MU12
Wu12
MU12
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